
TUTOR LIST 
 
* This is a list of tutors (including businesses, private agencies, and individuals) throughout the Cumming, 
Alpharetta, and Fulton area. The tutor information is provided only as a service to our community. Our 
school does not endorse any particular tutor; especially since they will be charging different fees and 
providing different services. Furthermore, please be advised that WFHS is not familiar with all of the 
individuals and private companies on this list. At the bottom of the page, we have provided a list of 
questions to use to help you 
 
 
 

NAME SUBJECT CONTACT INFORMATION 

Abdulkarim, Michael Pre Algebra and Algebra 
Available every day 

770-757-6532 

Aduboffour, Akwasi College Essay Advising 404-934-2734 
essay.writersapp@gmail.com 

Alpha & Omega Tutoring Math & Reading 678-294-3728 
770-887-6610 

Amott, Erin Math 801-472-5828 
ranabrasileira@gmail.com 

Anderson, Johnathan Chemistry, Chemistry Honors, AP 
Chemistry 

404-452-0202 
jonathananderson205@gmail.com 

Andrews, Tracie All levels of English as well as SAT Prep  770-630-6071 
tracieandrews@gmail.com 

Applerouth Tutoring 
Services, LLC. 
 

Tutoring Services: SAT prep, ACT prep, 
Subject tutoring, General Study Skills, 
Essay Writing 

404-728-0661 
www.appletutors.com 

Assaf, Stacy Simpson The Chemistry Tutor Extraordinaire. 
7 years of tutoring Chemistry I, II and AP 
Chemistry in Fulton and Forsyth County 
school systems. Advanced Chemistry I, 
Honors Chemistry I, Honors Chemistry II, 
and Physical Science, SAT Prep 

678.473.1463 
stacythechemistrytutor@yahoo.com 
cell:678-230-5324 

Austin, Rebecca Science, English, Social Studies, Academic 
Writing/Editing, College/Scholarship 
Applications, and ACT Prep 

470-380-4161 
rlaustin2021@gmail.com 

http://www.appeltutors.com/


Bargci, Irfan PhD in Mathematics; Algebra (all levels), 
Geometry (all levels), Pre-Calculus, 
Calculus, AP Calculus AB/BC, 
Multivariable Calculus, Linear Algebra, 
ACT & SAT math prep 

951-235-8240 
bagcimath@gmail.com 

Cagle, Glenn Math, Computer Science, Chemistry, & 
Physics 

470-281-0016 
gcagle03@gmail.com 

Core Strategy Executive Functioning 678-238-9441 
kim.watson@mycorestrategy.com 
www.mycorestrategy.com  

Curtis, Christina, M. Ed. 
 

Physics and Physical Science 
 

770-833-7354 
ccurtis@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Destefano, Gary 
  

Spanish 1-AP Spanish 
German 1-2; French 1 

770-777-4095 
gjdestefano@yahoo.com 

Michelle Dickey Spanish level I-AP. Virtual or in-person. 35 
years of experience as a professional tutor 
including 16 years of high school teaching 
in Fulton County. References available.  

770-365-8244 
michellewestdickey@gmail.com 
 

Doolittle, Nicole Math 770-406-6234 
doomathtutoring@gmail.com 

Eaton Academy 
  

All subjects and SAT Prep 
SACS/CASI accredited 

770-645-2673 
www.eatonacademy.org 

Egan, Amanda Pre-Algebra, Algebra, Geometry, Adv. 
Algebra, Precalculus 

mathimumpotential@gmail.com 
1-617-383-7570 

www.mathimumpotential.com 

Enzweiler, Caye Algebra I and Geometry cenzweiler@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Ergun, Agnieszka Spanish - all levels 678-596-0777 
aergun@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Faubel Tutoring 
Jessica Faubel 

AP Physics C: Mechanics, AP Physics 1, 
Physics, Physical Science, Honors Biology, 
General Biology 

faubeltutoring@gmail.com 

Fechtel, Kevin (B.Sc in 
Mathematics) 

Math- all levels (AP included) kevin.r.fechtel@gmail.com  
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Foxhall, Liz Math - Advanced Alg., Precalculus, 
Calculus 

678-362-4138  
lizfoxhall@gmail.com 

Gay, Dan All Science (emphasis in Chemistry) 770.592.5619 
Dan@dwgassociates.com 

Georgia Tutoring 
Yury Zak 
 

We provide professional private in-home 
tutoring at affordable rates for: 
• Elementary School Students, 
• Middle School Students 
• High School Students 
·         All AP Courses 
·         SAT/ACT 

770-559-3000 
 404-493-4493 
www.georgiatutoring.com 

Henderson, Sarah Algebra, Geometry, Advanced Algebra 
(formerly known as Alg. 2), and AMDM. 

706-366-1794 
sehenderson610@gmail.com  

Holt, Mike Math-Algebra, Geometry, Trig., & Algebra 
3 
Economics, Science, Music, 
Spanish and French 

650-906-3412 
Mikl650@hotmail.com 
  

Holcomb, Elizabeth SAT/ACT Prep 770-844-0306 
elizcomb@aol.com 

Holleman, Frank, Ph.D. AP Physics & AP Calculus (404) 786-0912 
https://www.hollemantutoring.com 

Megan Hubbard AP Language & Composition 
AP Literature & Composition 
College admissions essays 
SAT/ACT test prep 

(770)378-9727 
megan.leigh04@gmail.com 

Huntington Learning 
Center 
 

INDIVIDUAL TESTING AND 
TUTORING for: Reading, Study 
Skills, Writing, Phonics, Spelling, Math, 
SAT/PSAT/ACT Prep 

5530 Windward Parkway- Suite 520 
Alpharetta, 
Georgia 678-240-9221 
www.huntingtonlearning.com 
huntingtonlc@msn.com 

Lance-Thompson, Brittany Chemistry, Biology, Algebra, Trigonometry, 
and Calculus 

770-314-5534 
lancebrit@gmail.com 

Lawrence, Martha English thinkingcapcps@gmail.com 
Thinkingcapcps.weebly.com 

LeClair-Ash, Ann Ed.S Certified French Teacher-All Levels 
20 Years Experience 

678-758-8680 
atlantafrenchtutor@yahoo.com 
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National Board Certified   

Mai, Sharon Algebra, Geometry, Trig. & Pre-Calculus 678-860-3239 
Sharon_mai@yahoo.com 

McDonald, Stephanie - 
Alpharetta High School 
Science teacher 

Chemistry 678-936-0138 
mcdonalds@fultonschools.org 

McNeese, Mike All High School Math Courses mmcneese@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
770-539-3544 

Miller, Amy AP Biology, Honors & General Biology 
and Chemistry, Physical Science, and 
Forensic Science 

milleramy14@gmail.com 
770-744-3834 
 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1O6W
KuJLDJLtvk1iGYGK9R4etHoanJ-D_
/view?usp=sharing 

Moore, Allen (degrees in 
Statistics and Ed Psych.) 

Statistics and AP Statistics 678-357-6253 
al.moore32198@gmail.com 
allencmoore.com 

Pavlicek,  Janet 
  
Pavlicek,  Walt 

AP Calculus AB, AP Calculus BC and 
Calculus 
  
All High School Math Courses (No AP 
Statistics) 

770-833-3701 
Pavlicekin@gmail.com 
770-630-0254 
Wpavlicek@gmail.com 
  

Przybyla, Kasha All High School Math Courses 
ACT and SAT Prep 

814-470-6987 
k1przybyla@yahoo.com 

Sumlin, Karen All math & statistics, including AP 

Spanish / ESL 

SAT / ACT / AP exams 

  

678-231-5577 
kksumlin@comcast.net 

Sumling, Russell Chemistry rsumling14@gmail.com 

Mobile phone number (text): 
678-508-6556 

Szigety, Lauren Academic Skills:  Organization, study 
skills, college prep 

631-356-2087 
Szigetysos@gmail.com 
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Test Prep Matters 
Mark & Amy Poulsen 

One-on-one ACT and SAT Prep 678-447-4075 
test.prep.matters@gmail.com  

Tucker, Jill Subjects: AP Biology, Honors & On-level 
Biology 
Other Information: Certified Science Teacher, 
AP Biology Certified 

404-414-1477 
jtucker740@yahoo.com 

Tutoring Tree, LLC 
 

SAT/ACT 
 

770-886-3220-0 
678-576-7985-C 
lhenderson@tutoringtree.com 
www.tutoringtree.com        ​  

Venukadasula, Ramesh AP and Honors Chemistry 404-931-3890 
vramesh71@hotmail.com  

Wardrip, Cristina 
  

Certified Spanish Teacher 
All levels including College 

CWardrip@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Warnke, Cindy 
 

Math (specialty in identifying & filling the 
“holes” in student’s math background) Also 
SAT Prep  

706-974-8930 
cindy@cindywarnke.com 
www.cindywarnke.com 

Wortman, Sha Time management, organization, project 
planning and other executive functioning 
needs 

678-596-2939 – cell 
swortman@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
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I'M THINKING ABOUT HIRING A TUTOR OUTSIDE OF SCHOOL… 
WHAT ARE SOME GOOD INTERVIEW QUESTIONS TO ASK? 

  
1) Could you send me printed material describing your qualifications, degrees, specialty 
areas and/or teaching experience? 
  
2) Ask the tutor or facility for references. When calling references, ask the following 
questions: 
(a) How satisfied were you when working with this individual or facility? 
(b) What kind of progress did your child make? 
(c) Did your child enjoy attending his/her tutoring sessions? 
(d) Do you feel the tutor or facility was eager to see that your child received the best help 
possible? 
  
3) What kind of services does your facility provide? 
  
4) How is my child assessed? 
  
5) Can I provide testing information that has been done at the local school? 
  
6) Is testing mandatory for my child to participate? 
  
7) What is the cost of testing? 
  
8) Where are the tutorial sessions to be held? (Ask to see the actual location) 
  
9) Will my child see the same tutor each week? 
  
10) What will be the cost per hour for each session? Does this include any other services 
besides the actual tutoring (study skills, time management, organizational skills, etc.)? 
  
11) How many sessions do you feel my child will need? 
  
12) How often will I receive feedback about my child's progress? 
 


